
   
 

   
 

 
 

Please feel free to contact FWP Region 4 wildlife biologists for more information: 

 

 

Cory Loecker, Regional Wildlife Manager,  cloecker@mt.gov  406-454-5860 

 

DRAFT New Hunting Districts 410, 411, 412, 417, 419, 426  

Contact: Sonja Andersen, Wildlife Biologist,  sandersen@mt.gov  406-366-5266 

 

DRAFT New Hunting Districts 413, 421, 432, 445, 447, 455   

Contact: Jake Doggett, Wildlife Biologist,  Jdoggett@mt.gov  406-454-5864 

 

DRAFT New Hunting Districts 416, 418, 448, 452, 454, Antelope 490, 491 

Contact: Jay Kolbe, Wildlife Biologist,  jkolbe@mt.gov  406-499-2356 

 

DRAFT New Hunting Districts 421, 422, 423, 424, 425, 442, 444, 450 

Contact: Brent Lonner, Wildlife Biologist,  blonner@mt.gov  406-467-2488 

 

DRAFT New Hunting Districts 401, 403, 415, 441 

Contact: Ryan Rauscher, Wildlife Biologist,  RRauscher@mt.gov  406-271-7033 
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